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Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H*3501 (Rat #0017, Act #0011 of 2021) General Bill, By Collins, V.S. Moss and Jones
Summary: Special license plate

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 148 TO CHAPTER 3,
TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE TWO HUNDRED FIFTY YEAR
ANNIVERSARY REVOLUTIONARY WAR COMMEMORATIVE SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES. - ratified title

12/16/20
12/16/20
01/12/21
01/12/21
02/11/21

02/16/21
02/17/21
02/17/21
02/17/21
02/18/21
02/18/21
02/18/21
03/04/21
03/10/21
03/10/21
03/11/21
04/08/21
04/12/21
04/15/21
04/15/21

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page
17)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jones

Amended (House Journal-page 21)

Read second time (House Journal-page 21)

Roll call Yeas-102 Nays-8 (House Journal-page 22)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 69)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 10)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 23)

Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 23)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 11)

Ratified R 17

Signed By Governor

Effective date 01/01/22

Act No. 11
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