

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

H*3501 (Rat #0017, Act #0011 of 2021) General Bill, By Collins, V.S. Moss and Jones

Summary: Special license plate

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 148 TO CHAPTER 3, TITLE 56 SO AS TO PROVIDE THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES MAY ISSUE TWO HUNDRED FIFTY YEAR ANNIVERSARY REVOLUTIONARY WAR COMMEMORATIVE SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES. - ratified title

12/16/20	House	Prefiled
12/16/20	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/12/21	House	Introduced and read first time
01/12/21	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
02/11/21	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 17)
02/16/21	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Jones
02/17/21	House	Amended (House Journal-page 21)
02/17/21	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 21)
02/17/21	House	Roll call Yeas-102 Nays-8 (House Journal-page 22)
02/18/21	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 69)
02/18/21	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
02/18/21	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 5)
03/04/21	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/10/21	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 23)
03/10/21	Senate	Roll call Ayes-40 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 23)
03/11/21	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/08/21		Ratified R 17
04/12/21		Signed By Governor
04/15/21		Effective date 01/01/22
04/15/21		Act No. 11